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MOLD SCREENING TEST APPLICATION FORM - 霉菌測試申請表格 
 

FACTORY INFORMATION 工廠資料 
Factory Code (if any) 工廠編號 (如有)﹕  
Factory Name  
工廠名稱﹕ 

 

Address in English 
英文地址﹕ 

 

Address in Chinese  
中文地址﹕ 

 

Contact Person 
聯絡人﹕ 

 Email 電郵﹕  

Tel 電話﹕  Mobile 手機﹕  

Invoice to Factory 
發票至工廠 
 No 不是 (Please 
specify 請註明) 

Company Name 公司名稱﹕  

Address 地址﹕  

Contact Person 聯絡人﹕  

Tel 電話﹕  Email 電郵﹕  
 

SAMPLE INFORMATION 樣品詳情 
No of Slides  
膠片樣品數量﹕ 

 

* Repeat Test Sample  
重測樣品  YES 是 

(Please specify 請註明) 

*The sampled Micro-Pak Slides should be stored in a closed slide case, labelled properly and shipped on 
PREPAID basis to the nearest Micro-Pak Technical Office for further mold analysis. All sampled slides will 
NOT be returned after testing. 
已取樣的邁可達膠片應存放在已蓋好的膠盒內，貼上正確標籤，並以預付費用的方式寄至最近的指定邁可達技術辦公室

作進一步分析。所有已取樣的膠片將不會退還。 
 

 
 

Remarks 備註: 
1. The original TEST APPLICATION FORM must be submitted together with the collected slides and sent via courier on 

prepaid basis to the nearest Micro-Pak Ltd. office (see Page 3 for Micro-Pak Ltd. offices addresses)   
測試申請表格必須連同已取樣的貼片樣品提交並以運費預付方式寄至最近的邁可達辦事處 (邁可達有限公司的辦公地址見

附件一） 
2. Please fill in the Sample Information Form on Page 2. 

請填妥附件二之樣品詳情表格。 
3. One report will be issued for all submitted slides. If separate reports are required, additional charges may apply. 

所有提交的貼片樣品將發一份報告。 如果需要額外的報告，則可能另外收取費用。 
4. Please note that the test can only show results for the area tested and cannot be considered as an indication that other 

pieces or parts of the same material will have the same level of mold spores. 
測試有概率問題，檢查結果只代表取樣的該區域和該樣品，並不表明批次的其他所有同類產品或同類鞋材有相同的發霉問

題，敬請理解。 
 

 
 
We request for the above test and agree that all testing will be carried out subject to Micro-Pak Ltd.’s charges and terms and conditions. 
我們要求以上的測試和同意所有測試將受制於邁可達有限公司的收費及細則。 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
Date 日期﹕____________________________________ 

Authorized Signature and Company 
Chop of Invoice Recipient 
發票收件人簽署及公司蓋章﹕ 

 
 
___________________________________ 

  

 

 

Date 日期﹕  

Order No. 編號﹕  

Customer 客戶﹕  
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SAMPLE INFORMATION FORM 樣品詳情 
 

SAMPLE INFORMATION 樣品詳情 
No 編號﹕ Sample Ref 

樣品編號﹕ 
Article 
型號﹕ 

Style/Color  
款式/顏色﹕ 

PO No  
採購編號﹕ 

Sampling area  
取樣位置﹕ 

Others  
其他﹕ 

001       

002       

003       

004       

005       

006       

007       

008       

009       

010       

011       

012       

013       

014       

015       

016       

017       

018       

019       

020       

021       

022       

023       

024       

025       

 

 
The sample details in the final report will follow the above information provided. 
最終報告的樣本詳細信息將基於此表格中提供的信息。 

 

Date 日期﹕  

Order No. 編號﹕  

Customer 客戶﹕  
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Micro-Pak Ltd. Technical Offices - 邁可達有限公司技術辦事處 

 
HONG KONG 香港 

 
  
 

 
 
 

 
 

CHINA 中國 
 
  
 

 
 
 
 
 

VIETNAM 越南 
 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 

BANGLADESH 孟加拉 
 
  
 

 
 

 

INDIA 印度 
 
  
 

 
 

 

USA 美國 
 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

 
Please send the samples to the nearest Micro-Pak Ltd. office for testing. 
請將樣品送到最近的邁可達辦事處進行測試。 

邁可達香港辦事處 Micro-Pak Ltd. 
地址:  香港九龍尖沙咀廣東道9號海港城 
港威大廈第6座2504室 
收件人: 技術部 
電話:  852-2956 2991 

Address: Suite 2504, Tower 6, The Gateway, 
Harbour City, 9 Canton Road, Tsim Sha Tsui, 
Kowloon, Hong Kong 
 
Attn: Technical Department 
Tel: 852-2956 2991 

中國福建省以內 – 寄莆田辦事處地址 中國其他地區 - 寄中山辦事處地址 
福建省莆田市城廂區霞林街道荔華東大道 
宏基財富中心3樓 (收件人: 技術部) 
聯系人: Carrie 
電話: 86-594-252 8983 

中國廣東省中山市東區中山四路88號 
尚峰金融商務中心A2座1805室 (收件人: 技術部) 
聯系人: Helen 
電話: 86-760-8833 5125 

Micro-Pak Ltd. – The Representative Office of MPTS Ltd. in HCMC 
Address: 81-83 Nguyen Huu Cau, Tan Dinh Ward, District 1, Ho Chi Minh City, Vietnam 
 
Attn:  Linh - Technical Department 
Tel:   84-28-3820 8118 

Micro-Pak Ltd. – Bangladesh Office 
Address: H.No. 38/3 (New), R.No.16 (New), 4th Floor, Sheikh Kamal Sarani, Dhanmondi, Dhaka-1209, 
Bangladesh 
 
Attn: Biswajit Kumar Saha 
Tel:  (880) 171-261 1661 

Gaitonde Leathers and Accessories Pvt. Ltd. 
Address: No.58 Harrington Road, Corium House,  
Alsa Garden, A-Block 05th Floor, Chetpet, Chennai-600031, Tamil Nadu, India 
 
Attn: Mr. Sathiya 
Tel:  (91) 979-094 8483 

Micro-Pak USA, Inc. 
Address: 7421 SW Bridgeport Road, Suite 204, Tigard, OR 97224, USA  
 
Attn: Technical Department 
Tel: (1) 503 747 5755 
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